
Nr. Name Jhg Klasse Gilde P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Gesamt

7 Embacher Sonja 1980 F Ebbs 98 98 99 100 97 100 592

11 Gufler Hannes 1966 M Umhausen 98 98 97 99 97 100 589

30 Obermoser Stephanie 1988 F Kössen 98 96 99 98 99 98 588

39 Ungerank Lisa 1992 Jgschw Zell/Ziller 98 98 98 97 98 97 586

12 Hafner Erhard 1950 Sen2 Umhausen 96 97 98 97 100 96 584

32 Pfandler Elisabeth 1955 Senw Zams 98 98 97 98 96 96 583

59 Ungerank Nadine 1996 Jgschw Zell/Ziller 97 97 94 100 98 96 582

18 Jesner Martin 1952 Sen2 Landeck 97 98 97 94 98 97 581

28 Neuwirth Katharina 1993 Jgschw Kössen 98 96 97 97 96 97 581

38 Steinlechner Joachim 1973 M IHG 95 100 97 97 95 96 580

69 Hofmann Olivia 1992 Jgschw Hötting 95 96 97 100 95 95 578

54 Sailer Werner 1958 Sen1 Kappl 94 97 95 95 98 96 575

13 Hafner Viktoria 1985 F Umhausen 95 98 94 99 94 95 575

23 Millinger Magdalena 1994 Jgschw Pillersee 97 96 96 93 97 94 573

36 Schwaiger Arnold 1947 Sen2 Landeck 94 97 95 95 96 95 572

85 Kramer Christian 0 M Kössen 93 98 97 94 94 94 570

79 Schrettl Hans-Peter 0 Sen1 Brixlegg 94 93 96 94 95 97 569

47 Wagger Peter 1943 Sen2 St. Johann 96 96 94 96 94 93 569

67 Schweiberer Andreas 1994 Jgschm Zell/Ziller 94 97 98 95 93 92 569

8 Fuchs Norbert 1945 Sen2 Langkampfen 96 97 95 96 85 98 567

63 Mair Franz 1964 Sen1 Hochpustertal 93 94 94 95 94 93 563

83 Stöckholzer Denise 1991 Junw IHG 92 95 95 91 92 97 562

57 Ladner Manfred 1962 Sen1 Kappl 93 95 92 93 93 96 562

44 Schafferer Manfred 1963 Sen1 Absam 94 94 93 94 93 94 562

60 Carotta Andrä 1994 Jgschm Landeck 92 93 96 92 93 94 560

82 Höllwarth Michael 1993 Jgschm Aschau 90 95 96 91 92 95 559

27 Neuwirth Johannes 1991 Junm Kössen 92 93 94 92 93 93 557

71 Melmer Margit 1964 Senw Mieming 96 96 90 87 92 93 554

68 Schweiberer Bernhard 1994 Jgschm Zell/Ziller 93 91 91 96 90 90 551

66 Erler Julian 1993 Jgschm Zell/Ziller 93 93 89 89 89 88 541

84 Millinger Veronika 1997 Jgschw Pillersee 94 92 92 89 85 80 532
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StNr. Name Jhg Klasse Gilde Gesamt

2 Bichler Markus 1979 M Angerberg 97 97 92 97 383 97 91 92 89 369 92 89 94 85 360 1112

27 Neuwirth Johannes 1991 Junm Kössen 92 93 94 92 371 87 84 86 87 344 91 90 81 85 347 1062

StNr. Name Jhg Klasse Gilde Gesamt

30 Obermoser Stephanie 1988 F Kössen 194 191 197 582

7 Embacher Sonja 1980 F Ebbs 196 189 192 577

39 Ungerank Lisa 1992 Jgschw Zell/Ziller 196 182 191 569

28 Neuwirth Katharina 1993 Jgschw Kössen 194 188 185 567

59 Ungerank Nadine 1996 Jgschw Zell/Ziller 194 183 188 565

69 Hofmann Olivia 1992 Jgschw Hötting 191 187 186 564

13 Hafner Viktoria 1985 F Umhausen 193 187 183 563

23 Millinger Magdalena 1994 Jgschw Pillersee 193 181 185 559

76 Peer Franziska 1987 F Langkampfen 191 181 184 556

82 Höllwarth Michael 1993 Jgschm Aschau 185 182 186 553

3 Chamson Martina 1974 F IHG 190 175 183 54894 96 88 87 91 92
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3 Chamson Martina 1974 F IHG 190 175 183 548

67 Schweiberer Andreas 1994 Jgschm Zell/Ziller 191 170 171 532

83 Stöckholzer Denise 1991 Junw IHG 187 162 180 529

60 Carotta Andrä 1994 Jgschm Landeck 185 153 185 523

68 Schweiberer Bernhard 1994 Jgschm Zell/Ziller 184 162 149 495

66 Erler Julian 1993 Jgschm Zell/Ziller 186 134 165 485

StNr. Name Jhg Klasse Gilde Gesamt

18 Jesner Martin 1952 Sen2 Landeck 273 565

12 Hafner Erhard 1950 Sen2 Umhausen 269 560

47 Wagger Peter 1943 Sen2 St. Johann 268 554

63 Mair Franz 1964 Sen1 Hochpustertal 260 541

79 Schrettl Hans-Peter 0 Sen1 Brixlegg 255 538

57 Ladner Manfred 1962 Sen1 Kappl 254 534

54 Sailer Werner 1958 Sen1 Kappl 248 534

32 Pfandler Elisabeth 1955 Senw Zams 241 534

36 Schwaiger Arnold 1947 Sen2 Landeck 221 507
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